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The place from Meridian offers 49 different meals and drinks on the card at an average price of $9.4.
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Subway Menu

Secondi

ROAST BEEF $10.0

Wraps

EGG CHEESE WRAP $13.0
RASPBERRY CHEESECAKE $1.3
Classic Sandwiches

SPICY ITALIAN $10.0
Coofiies

WHITE CHIP MACADAMIA NUT $1.3
OVEN-ROASTED TURKEY $10.0
Ttalian

MEATBALL MARINARA $9.0
OATMEAL RAISIN $1.3
Vegertarian Uains

VEGGIE DELITE FOR KIDS $10.0
11 SUBWAY CLUB $11.0

Coffee

COFFEE $1.5

Ttalianos

18 THE ULTIMATE B.M.T $11.0
Subway® Series

12 TURKEY CALI CLUB $12.0

These Types Of Dishes fre
Being Served

OVEN ROASTED TURKEY $13.0
Beverages, Chips, Cookies
CHIPS $2.5
Tids Menii

BLACK FOREST HAM FOR KIDS $10.0
OVEN-ROASTED TURKEY FOR

KIDS $10.0
[ ]

Deli Heroes

17 GARLIC ROAST BEEF $17.5
30 THE BEAST $22.0
BLACK FOREST HAM, EGG $13.0
CHEESE WRAP ’
BACON, EGG CHEESE WRAP $13.0
STEAK, EGG CHEESE WRAP $13.0
FOUNTAIN SOFT DRINK $1.6
MINUTE MAID JUICE $1.8
1% MILK $1.8
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Chicken

20 ELITE CHICKEN BACON RANCH
BUFFALO CHICKEN

GRILLED CHICKEN
ROTISSERIE-STYLE CHICKEN
SWEET ONION CHICKEN TERIYAKI

Ingredients Used

TUNA

OVEN-ROASTED TURKEY HAM
OVEN ROASTED TURKEY HAM
BLACK FOREST HAM
CHOCOLATE CHIP

Sandwiches
ITALIAN B.M.T.

WSS EGG CHEESE

BLACK FOREST HAM,
EGG CHEESE

BACON, EGG CHEESE
VEGGIE DELITE
STEAK CHEESE

B.L.T.

8 THE GREAT GARLIC
1 THE PHILLY

6 THE BOSS

2 THE OUTLAW

3 THE MONSTER

$12.0
$10.0
$10.0
$10.0
$10.0

$10.0
$10.0
$13.0
$10.0

$1.3

$10.0
$8.5

$9.0

$9.0

$8.0
$10.0
$10.0
$12.0
$11.0
$11.0
$11.0
$12.0

4 SUPREME MEATS
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Opening Hours:
Monday 09:00 -21:00
Tuesday 09:00 -21:00
Wednesday 09:00 -21:00
Thursday 09:00 -21:00
Friday 09:00 -21:00
Saturday 09:00 -21:00
Sunday 10:00 -19:00
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