



https://menulist.menu 1518 N Main St Meridian, ID 83642, United States +12088877756









The place from Meridian offers 49 different meals and drinks on the card at an average price of \$9.4.



Secondi		Italianos	
ROAST BEEF	\$10.0	18 THE ULTIMATE B.M.T	\$11.0
Wraps		Subway® Series	
EGG CHEESE WRAP	\$13.0	12 TURKEY CALI CLUB	\$12.0
Dessert		These Types Of Dishes Are	
RASPBERRY CHEESECAKE	\$1.3	Being Served	
Classic Sandwiches		OVEN ROASTED TURKEY	\$13.0
SPICY ITALIAN	\$10.0	Beverages, Chips, Cookie	\$
		CHIPS	\$2.5
Cookies			
WHITE CHIP MACADAMIA NUT	\$1.3	Kids Menü	
F 1		BLACK FOREST HAM FOR KIDS	\$10.0
Turkey oven-roasted turkey	\$10.0	OVEN-ROASTED TURKEY FOR KIDS	\$10.0
A - 1		Deli Heroes	
Italian			
MEATBALL MARINARA	\$9.0	17 GARLIC ROAST BEEF	\$17.5
		30 THE BEAST	\$22.0
Breakfast Menu		Oroalsfast	
OATMEAL RAISIN	\$1.3	Breakfast	
		BLACK FOREST HAM, EGG CHEESE WRAP	\$13.0
Vegertarian Mains		BACON, EGG CHEESE WRAP	\$13.0
VEGGIE DELITE FOR KIDS	\$10.0	STEAK, EGG CHEESE WRAP	\$13.0
Popular Items		Beverages	
11 SUBWAY CLUB	\$11.0	FOUNTAIN SOFT DRINK	\$1.6
		MINUTE MAID JUICE	\$1.8
Coffee		1% MILK	\$1.8
COFFEE	\$1.5		Ψ1.0

Chicken

20 ELITE CHICKEN BACON RANCH	\$12.0
BUFFALO CHICKEN	\$10.0
GRILLED CHICKEN	\$10.0
ROTISSERIE-STYLE CHICKEN	\$10.0
SWEET ONION CHICKEN TERIYAKI	\$10.0

Ingredients Used

TUNA	\$10.0
OVEN-ROASTED TURKEY HAM	\$10.0
OVEN ROASTED TURKEY HAM	\$13.0
BLACK FOREST HAM	\$10.0
CHOCOLATE CHIP	\$1.3

Sandwiches

	ITALIAN B.M.T.	\$10.0
In the second	EGG CHEESE	\$8.5
	BLACK FOREST HAM, EGG CHEESE	\$9.0
BACON, EGG CHEESE		\$9.0
VEGGIE DELITE		\$8.0
STEAK CHEESE		\$10.0
B.L.T.		\$10.0
8 THE GREAT GARLIC		\$12.0
1 THE PHILLY		\$11.0
6 THE BOSS		\$11.0
2 THE OUT	\$11.0	
3 THE MON	\$12.0	

4 SUPREME MEATS

\$12.0





1518 N Main St Meridian, ID 83642, United States

Opening Hours:

Monday 09:00 -21:00 Tuesday 09:00 -21:00 Wednesday 09:00 -21:00 Thursday 09:00 -21:00 Friday 09:00 -21:00 Saturday 09:00 -21:00 Sunday 10:00 -19:00



Made with menulist.menu